Document Search Results

Docket Id Document Id

FRA-2006-25040 FRA-2006-25040-0025

FRA-2008-0111 FRA-2008-0111-0004

FRA-2008-0111 FRA-2008-0111-0004.1

FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0061

FRA-2006-24770 FRA-2006-24770-0009

FRA-2008-0148 FRA-2008-0148-0001

Date

Title Received Status Type
Waiver of Compliance 12/12/2008 Posted RULES
Request: Capital
Metropolitan
Transportation
Authority; Public
Hearing
Brotherhood of 12/12/2008 Posted PUBLIC

Railroad Signalmen SUBMISSIONS
(BRS); Brotherhood
of Maintenance of
Way Employes
Division
(BMWED/IBT); United
Transportation Union
(UTU); Brotherhood
of Locomotive
Engineers and
Trainmen (BLET/IBT);
American Train
Dispatchers
Association (ATDA) -
Comments

Brotherhood of
Railroad Signalmen
(BRS); Brotherhood
of Maintenance of
Way Employes
Division
(BMWED/IBT); United
Transportation Union
(UTU); Brotherhood
of Locomotive
Engineers and
Trainmen (BLET/IBT);
American Train
Dispatchers
Association (ATDA) -
Comments

12/12/2008 Posted PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

Brotherhood Railway  12/12/2008 Posted OTHER
Carmen Division -
Petition for

Reconsideration

CSX Transportation, 12/12/2008 Posted OTHER
Inc. - Withdrawal of

Request for Hearing

Notice of 12/15/2008 Posted RULES
Informational Meeting

Regarding

Applications for

SAFETEA-LU Magnetic

Levitation Project

Selection



FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2008-0040

FRA-2008-0040

FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2006-26175

FRA-2008-0152

FRA-2008-0153

FRA-2008-0150

FRA-2008-0151

FRA-2008-0149

FRA-2007-27382

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-26435

FRA-2007-28725

FRA-2006-26175-0062

FRA-2006-26175-0062.1

FRA-2006-26173-0019

FRA-2008-0040-0006

FRA-2008-0040-0006.1

FRA-2006-26175-0063

FRA-2006-26175-0063.1

FRA-2008-0152-0001

FRA-2008-0153-0001

FRA-2008-0150-0001

FRA-2008-0151-0001

FRA-2008-0149-0001

FRA-2007-27382-0006

FRA-2006-25169-0164

FRA-2006-26435-0022

FRA-2007-28725-0004

American Association
for Justice

American Association
for Justice - Petition
for Reconsideration

James Stem - Letter
of Intent to
Participate in
December 18, 2008
Hearing

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Notice of Contacts for
the Federal Railroad
Administration

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Notice of Contacts for
the Federal Railroad
Administration

Transport Worker's
Union

Transport Worker's
Union - Petition for
Reconsideration

Proposed Agency
Information Collection
Activities; Comment
Request

Notice Requesting
Expressions of
Interest in
Implementing a High-
Speed Intercity
Passenger Rail
Corridor

Jeffrey M. Carr -
Request for
Administrative
Hearing

Richard W. Johnson -
Petition

Eastern Maine
Railway Company -
Petition for a Special
Waiver Exemption

Robert S. Backus -
Change of Address

Frederick Alfred
Schwomeyer-
Comments

BNSF Railway -
Waiver Addendum

U.S. DOT/FRA -

12/15/2008

12/15/2008

12/15/2008

12/15/2008

12/15/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

12/17/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2007-28725

FRA-2006-25887

FRA-2008-0040

FRA-2006-25887

FRA-2007-0020

FRA-2006-26608

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2007-28725-0004.1

FRA-2006-25887-0013

FRA-2008-0040-0007

FRA-2006-25887-0012

FRA-2007-0020-0006

FRA-2006-26608-0012

FRA-2006-26173-0020

*** End of Search Results ***

Notice of Contacts for
the Federal Railroad
Administration

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Notice of Contacts for
the Federal Railroad
Administration

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Request for Time
Limit Extension

Southern
Pennsylvania
Transportation
Authority - Notice of
Representative
Amending the Notice
of Contacts

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainment -
Petitioner's Initial
Statement of Claims
and Request for Relief

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen - Notice
of Contacts for
Hearing Petitioner
Desanto

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Petitioner's Initial
Statement of Claims
and Request for Relief

New York State
Metropolitan
Transportation
Authority - Comments

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

12/17/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



